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Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Construction

Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Inland Marine

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Builders Risk

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Technology InsuranceTechnology James Dickey jdickey@chubb.com 714-913-4875 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

Surety Michael Destiche mdestiche@chubb.com 213-612-5574 Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Life Science Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521 Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Professional Lines 

(E&O)
Genni Stewart gstewart@chubb.com 623-308-3325 Misc E&O, Lawyers Professional, Employed Lawyers

Professional Liability 

(D&O, EPI, KR&E, Social Eng)
Amanda Aubry amanda.aubry@chubb.com 623-445-2518

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, 

K&R,

Ocean & Inland Marine Cheryl Eidenbock cheryl.eidenbock@chubb.com 623-308-3223

Manufacturers, Distributors, Importers/Exporters, 

Retailers & Property in Transit, Fine Arts, Musical 

Instruments, Motor Truck Cargo

Homebuilder Builders Risk James Greenberg  james.greenberg@chubb.com 213-612-5464
Dwellings, Specific Community Projects or Master 

Reporting Programs

Builders Risk & Contractors Equipment Cheryl Eidenbock cheryl.eidenbock@chubb.com 623-308-3223
Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-Contractors, Civil 

Works, Engineered Risks

Environmental Risk 

(Storage Tank Liability)
Carlos Mora carlos.mora@chubb.com 215-640-5212

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Healthcare Gabriel Soria gabriel.soria@chubb.com 213-612-5625 Long Term Care Facilities

Environmental Risk 

(Contractors & Premises Pollution)
Jay Kao jay.kao@chubb.com 213-612-5307

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Energy Landis Knorr landis.knorr@chubb.com 415-547-4586 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

Specialty Casualty

Construction, Real Estate, Blended 

GL/Pollution 

Christiana Flaherty christiana.flaherty@chubb.com 213-612-5495 Primary GL, GL Plus, Construction, Products

Commercial 

(incl Food & Wine)
Heather Lehmer heather.lehmer@chubb.com 623-445-2521 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Commercial 

(incl Food & Wine)
Andrew Gibb agibb@chubb.com 623-580-2073 Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms

Agriculture Allison Landsburg allison.landsburg@chubbagribusiness.com 916-293-1483 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Aerospace Liability Sheila Fujimoto sheila.fujimoto@chubb.com 213-612-5331
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Products Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered

Carla Van Riper carla.vanriper@chubb.com 602-228-9628 Personal Risk Services Manager

Rebecca Guzy rebecca.guzy@chubb.com 213-613-5383 Major Accounts Segment Leader

Nathan Carter ncarter@chubb.com 213-612-5669  Marketing Manager

Phoenix Branch

Dave Hart dahart@chubb.com 623-445-2501 Phoenix Branch Manager

Chubb Phoenix Contact List 3Q20
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Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Entertainment

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Global Property

Chubb Global Property

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Accident & Health

paul.cunney@chubb.com 212-827-3818 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Railroad Protective Liab Catherine Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com 214-754-8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

James Lang james.lang@chubb.com 213-612-5367 Quota share or layered and large property

Chubb Major Accounts

Global Property Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com

Public Entity Casualty Paul Cunney

Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in 

sales)

Chubb Small Commercial  (for companies with less than $30 million in revenue)

Small Commercial Liane Hanna liane.hanna@chubb.com 480-215-0250

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141

Chubb Specialty Areas

Trade Credit Jason Lagrue jason.lagrue@chubb.com 312-889-5372 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation

Chubb Accident and Health

Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com 213-612-5685

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment

Airports and Aircraft Shelia Fujimoto shelia.fujimoto@chubb.com 213-612-5331
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

415-547-4483 Quota share or layered and large property

Personal Risk Services Carla Van Riper carla.vanriper@chubb.com 602-228-9628
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 

Personal Excess

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Global Property

Entertainment Jason De Goede jdegoede@chubb.com 213-612-5631 Film, Television, DICE, Venues, Equipment Rental

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com 212-703-7163 Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liability
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